
Junior/Youth Doubles Results

Bowlers 1 2 3 Ser Hcp TotPlace Regions

2017 Canterbury Open
Garden City Bowl - 19-17 Nov 2017

Archie Roberts-Smith

James Sampson

84 71 84

201 121 141

239

463

393

135

632

598

1

1230

GCB

GCB

Willow Roberts-Smith

Breanna Sampson

100 83 56

167 154 112

239

433

345

165

584

598

2

1182

GCB

GCB

Willow Roberts-Smith

Archie Roberts-Smith

60 66 93

66 58 81

219

205

345

393

564

598

3

1162

GCB

GCB

Breanna Sampson

James Sampson

129 116 145

153 138 139

390

430

165

135

555

565

4

1120

GCB

GCB
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